
 

PHSD Support Services ▪ 9501 N. Seymour Ave ▪ Kansas City MO 64153 

 

REQUEST FOR BID  

 

  

2022 Mowers 
Scag Turf Tiger II 61” 

Walk-Behind 48” 

 

Proposal Information is Available on District Website 

http://www.parkhill.k12.mo.us 

 

 

 

Bid Closing Date:  February 2, 2022 

 
Bid Closing Time: 9:00 am 

 

 

 

Park Hill School District reserves the right to reject any or all bids and to waive informalities or 
irregularities in any bid.  

http://www.parkhill.k12.mo.us/


 

PHSD Support Services ▪ 9501 N. Seymour Ave ▪ Kansas City MO 64153 

 

 
January 5, 2022 

To whom it may concern: 

The Park Hill School District is soliciting bids per the enclosed specifications for one Scag Turf 
Tiger II 61” mower with Tiger Stripe Kit and one 48” Walk-Behind mower with floating deck, 
electric start and a Vanguard or Kawasaki Engine. There will be no exceptions to the 
specifications accepted. 

Please return bids to Joe Hagg, Park Hill School District, 9501 N. Seymour Ave., Kansas City, 
MO 64153.  All bids are to be returned before 9:00 a.m., Wednesday, February 2, 2022.  (The 
bid sheet may be faxed to 816-359-4109 or emailed to haggb@parkhill.k12.mo.us).  Please 
mark your envelope “2022 Mowers”.  

The Park Hill School district is tax exempt and may take advantages of any government 
discounts available.  

The Park Hill School District reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids.   

Bids will be awarded by package. 

If you have any questions regarding this bid, please contact me at 816-359-6967.   

The District reserves the right to reject any and all bid and to waive informalities. 

 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
Joe Hagg 
Head Groundskeeper

mailto:haggb@parkhill.k12.mo.us


 

Return by fax 816-359-4109 or email to haggb@parkhill.k12.mo.us by 9:00am, Wednesday, February 2, 2022 

 

BID FORM – Mower – Scag Turf Tiger II 61” with Tiger Stripe Kit 
 

Package # 1 – STTII-61V-31DFI 61" Velocity Plus™ Cutter Deck, 31 HP Kawasaki® 
FD851D – digital fuel injected, liquid-cooled engine 

Total Package # 1 $       
 

 

Delivery Date:         
  

COMPANY              

ADDRESS              

                

PHONE            FAX       

EMAIL              

PRINT NAME             

 

I certify that this bid includes all specifications listed below. 

 

SIGNATURE        Date:     

  

mailto:haggb@parkhill.k12.mo.us


 

Return by fax 816-359-4109 or email to haggb@parkhill.k12.mo.us by 9:00am, Wednesday, February 2, 2022 

 
BID FORM – Mower – Walk-Behind 48” Floating Deck 

 

Package # 2 – 48” Walk-Behind, Floating Deck, Electric Start, Vanguard or 
Kawasaki Engine 

 

Total Package # 2 $       
 

 

Delivery Date:         
  

COMPANY              

ADDRESS              

                

PHONE            FAX       

EMAIL              

PRINT NAME             

 

 

I certify that this bid includes all specifications listed. 

 

SIGNATURE        Date:     

 

mailto:haggb@parkhill.k12.mo.us

